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TPA Services territories

Heather Windjue
Head of TPA Services & Support

617-943-5340
hwindjue@jhancock.com

Kellen Craig
TPA Channel Director
617-306-3277
kcraig@jhancock.com

John Shuta
TPA Channel Director
630-432-5574
john_shuta@jhancock.com

Brett Schaefer
TPA Channel Director  
857-348-9304 
bschaefer@jhancock.com

Andrew Pooser
TPA Channel Director
617-838-4531
apooser@jhancock.com

Robert Tonelli
National TPA Channel Director
617-777-5275
rtonelli@jhancock.com

Katie Boyer-Maloy 
National TPA Channel Director
857-205-3859
kboyer@jhancock.com
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